
10/29/2019 techCONNECT Content

https://dealerconnect.chrysler.com/portal/Controller/Portal 1/3

19
18

17 16

15

14

14

13 12 11 10 9

9

8 7

65432

22

1

21

20

20

Item Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line Body

1 HOSE,Axle Vent

[EK0,ES0,EV0,EZ0] 52114148AD 1 No
EK0
ES0
EV0
EZ0

J 74

[EX0] 52114884AA 1 No EX0 J 74

52114806AA 1 No U 74

2 SEALANT,RTV 05013477AA 1 No J U 74



10/29/2019 techCONNECT Content

https://dealerconnect.chrysler.com/portal/Controller/Portal 2/3

Item Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line Body

3 COVER,Differential

[DS7] 52111342AC 1 Yes J U 74

[DS7] 52114332AD 1 Yes J U 74

[DSG] 52111964AC 1 No J U 74

4 BOLT,Hex Flange Head,M10x1.50x30.00

Mounting,[DS7] Differential Cover 06507903AA 8 No J U 74

Mounting,[DSg] Differential Cover 06507903AA 10 No J U 74

5
NUT,Hex Flange
Lock,M12X1.50Mounting,Front Cover
Bracket

06104718AA 3 No J U 74

6 BRACKET ASSEMBLY,Front Cover 52114354AA 1 No J U 74

7
BOLT,Hex Flange
Head,M10x1.50x40.00Mounting,Differential
Dogbone to Cradle

06508159AA 2 No J U 74

8
BOLT,Hex Flange
Head,M12x1.50x45.00Mounting,Front
Cover Bracket

06104237AA 3 No J U 74

9 PLUG,Oil Drain 05097712AB 1 No J U 74

10 BOLT,Hex Head,.500-
13x2.38Mounting,Carrier Cap 03432695 2 No J U 74

11 HOUSING,Axle

[DS7] Includes 9,13,14 52114331AA 1 No J U 74

[DSG] Includes 9,10,14 52114326AA 1 No J U 74

12 SEAL,Axle Drive Shaft 52111338AC 1 No J U 74

13 VENT,Axle 52114325AA 1 Yes J U 74

13 VENT,Axle 52114325AC 1 Yes J U 74

14 ISOLATOR,Axle Mounting 52089516AB 1 No J U 74

15 O RINGMounting,Axle Housing Tube to
Axle Housing 52114079AA 1 No J U 74

16
BOLT,Hex Flange
Head,M10x1.50x30.00Mounting,Axle
Housing Tube to Axle Housing

06507903AA 3 No J U 74

17 TUBE,Axle Housing

[DS7] Includes 14,18 52111343AC 1 No J U 74

[DSG] Includes 14,18 52111966AC 1 No J U 74

18 BUSHING,Axle Shaft 52111167AA 1 No J U 74

19 SEAL,Axle Drive Shaft 52069706AB 1 No J U 74

20 SNAP RING,Axle Shaft 52069710AB 2 No J U 74

21 O RING,Shaft Disconnect 52069888AB 1 No J U 74



10/29/2019 techCONNECT Content

https://dealerconnect.chrysler.com/portal/Controller/Portal 3/3

Item Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line Body

22 SHAFT,Axle

[DS7] 52111347AC 1 Yes J U 74

[DS7] 52111347AB 1 Yes J U 74

[DSG] 52111969AC 1 No J U 74

Note: Negative (-) item numbers indicate no illustration available.


